
Undergraduate Graduation Rates
Completion within 150%

Group Fall 2022 Cohort 4-year average

All first-time, full-time students

Men

Women

Nonresident Alien

Hispanic/Latino

American Indian or Alaskan Native

Asian

Black or African American

Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander

White

Two or more races

Race and ethnicity unknown 

90%

49%

51%

1%

30%

<1%

5%

1%

<1%

44%

7%

10%

62%

58%

67%


